AKER ASA

ISIN: NO0010234552 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock
Company 2024/04/16 22:26:42
Price
54.60
EUR

_ 0
Difference 0.37%(0.20)

Contact Details

AKER ASA Tel: +47-24-13-00-00
-- Fax: +47-24-13-01-01
Oksengyveien 10 Web: http://www.akerasa.com
1366 Lysaker E-mail: contact@akerasa.com

Company Profile
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Aker ASA is an industrial investment company that owns and carries out industrial and capital management. The company operates its
business through the Industrial Holdings and Financial Investments segments. The Industrial Holdings segment is comprised of the
company's ownership interests in Aker Solutions, Kvaerner, Det Norske Oljeselskap, Ocean Yield, and Aker BioMarine. The Financial

Investments segment includes cash, real estate, shares in funds, and other financial assets. The company was founded by Peter

Steenstrup in 1841 and is headquartered in Lysaker, Norway.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023
Financial figures

Assets Liabilities and equity

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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16,995,000,000

71,756,000,000

8,421,000,000

88,751,000,000

2022 2021
Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity
22,152,000,000 23,005,000,000
2,332,000,000 2,332,000,000 2,328,000,000
75,107,000,000 54,883,000,000
50,792,000,000 53,846,000,000 35,913,000,000
13,208,000,000 14,787,000,000
330,000,000 248,000,000 175,000,000
10,699,000,000 10,222,000,000 10,429,000,000
27,260,000,000 33,191,000,000 31,546,000,000
380,000,000 288,000,000 296,000,000
88,751,000,000 97,259,000,000 97,259,000,000 77,888,000,000 77,888,000,000
2023 2022 2021
IFRS IFRS IFRS
3,171 3,636 3,111
63.83% 65.80% 55.53%
56.65% 51.97% 80.10%
2023 2022 2021
-2.80% -29.75% -1.41%
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AKER ASA
ISIN: NO0010234552 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Kjell Inge Rokke Chairman of Supervisory Board
Caroline Hellemsvik Member of Supervisory Board
Frank Ove Reite Member of Supervisory Board
Karen Simon Member of Supervisory Board
Kristin Margrethe Devold Member of Supervisory Board
Sofie Valdersnes Member of Supervisory Board
Stale Johansen Member of Supervisory Board
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Members of Management Board

@yvind Eriksen
Svein Oskar Stoknes

2023
13,589,000,000
2,905,000,000
-601,934,600
-8,760,000,000
1,537,000,000
-1,777,000,000
245,000,000
7,107,000,000
369,401

2022
9,660,000,000
14,147,000,000
565,041,000
4,982,000,000
-2,780,000,000
-1,573,000,000
-1,482,000,000
3,693,000,000
229,013

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee

2021
5,935,000,000
1,443,000,000

-55,254,200
-1,772,000,000
1,796,000,000
-1,131,000,000
25,000,000
2,278,000,000

164,448
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