AKER ASA

ISIN: NO0010234552 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

E-mail: contact@akerasa.com



Company Profile

1366 Lysaker

Aker ASA is an industrial investment company that owns and carries out industrial and capital management. The company operates its business through the Industrial Holdings and Financial Investments segments. The Industrial Holdings segment is comprised of the company's ownership interests in Aker Solutions, Kvaerner, Det Norske Oljeselskap, Ocean Yield, and Aker BioMarine. The Financial Investments segment includes cash, real estate, shares in funds, and other financial assets. The company was founded by Peter Steenstrup in 1841 and is headquartered in Lysaker, Norway.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12. 2022 2021 2023 **Financial figures** Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity Assets Liabilities and equity **Current assets** 16.995.000.000 22.152.000.000 23.005.000.000 Common stock capital 2,332,000,000 2,332,000,000 2,328,000,000 **Fixed assets** 71,756,000,000 75,107,000,000 54,883,000,000 Equity capital of a company 50,792,000,000 53,846,000,000 35,913,000,000 8,421,000,000 13,208,000,000 14,787,000,000 Cash and cash equivalents **Accrued liabilities** 330 000 000 248 000 000 175.000.000 Other assets **Current liabilities** 10.699.000.000 10.222.000.000 10,429,000,000 Prepayments and accrued income Non-current liabilities 27,260,000,000 33,191,000,000 31,546,000,000 Different income Othor liabilities

Other liabilities		380,000,000		288,000,000		296,000,000
Total assets	88,751,000,000	88,751,000,000	97,259,000,000	97,259,000,000	77,888,000,000	77,888,000,000
Balance notes						
				2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard				IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees				3,171	3,636	3,111
Equity ratio				63.83%	65.80%	55.53%
Debt-equity ratio				56.65%	51.97%	80.10%
Others						
				2023	2022	2021

-2.80%

-29.75%

Tax Expense Rate

-1.41%

AKER ASA

ISIN: NO0010234552 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	13,589,000,000	9,660,000,000	5,935,000,000
Net income	2,905,000,000	14,147,000,000	1,443,000,000
EBIT	-601,934,600	565,041,000	-55,254,200
Operating income before taxes	-8,760,000,000	4,982,000,000	-1,772,000,000
Cash Flow	1,537,000,000	-2,780,000,000	1,796,000,000
Net interest income	-1,777,000,000	-1,573,000,000	-1,131,000,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	245,000,000	-1,482,000,000	25,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	7,107,000,000	3,693,000,000	2,278,000,000
Revenues per employee	369,401	229,013	164,448

Board of Directors	
Kjell Inge Røkke	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Caroline Hellemsvik	Member of Supervisory Board
Frank Ove Reite	Member of Supervisory Board
Karen Simon	Member of Supervisory Board
Kristin Margrethe Devold	Member of Supervisory Board
Sofie Valdersnes	Member of Supervisory Board
Ståle Johansen	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board					
Øyvind Eriksen	Chairman of Managing Board				
Svein Oskar Stoknes	Member of Executive Committee				